SPARKLING WINES

Ferrari Maximum Brut Rosé Trento Doc
ltaly | Manturation Period: 3 Years
Pinot Nero | Chardonnay

NV 420

WHITE WINES

Granmonte Spring Unwooded Chenin Blanc
Thailand | Khao Yai
Chenin Blanc

Stefan Winter
Germany | Rheinhessen
Riesling

Lothian of Elgin
South Africa | Elgin
Chardonnay

2020 300

2020 350

2020 450

M Minuty
France | Provence | Cote de Provence AOC
Garnacha | Mourvedre

2021 320

RED WINES

Domaine Guy & Yvan Dufouleur
France | Clos Genels
Pinot Noir

Tenuta Viglione Susumaniello Morso Rosso Biologico
ltaly | Southern Italy | IGP Puglia
Susumaniello

2020 495

2021 450

SWEET WINES

Barbeito Madeira | Rainwater Reserva
Portugal
5 Anos Years Old | Madeira

NV 355

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

Vintages are subject to change.

SSV1ID5 A8 ANIM



L'ELEPHANT WINES

CHAMPAGNE

Armand de Brignac NV
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC

Pinot Noir

Krug | Grand Cuvée | 171 éme Edition NV

French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir

Dom Pérignon | Brut 2013
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir

Frerejean Fréres| VW26 Grand Cru NV
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin | Brut NV
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir

Lombard Champagne Brut Nature | Grand Cru 2008
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir

Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Exclusive Brut | Magnum 1,500 ml. NV
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir

Henri Giraud Blanc de Craie NV
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs NV
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir | Pinot Meunier

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.
Vintages are subject to change.

24,800

18,000

16,800

14,800

9,000

7,890

7,280

6,800

5,720

5,580



L'ELEPHANT WINES

CHAMPAGNE

Frerejean Fréres Brut Premier Cru NV 4,280
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir

Lombard Champagne Brut Nature | Le Mesnil sur Oger Grand Cru NV 4,200
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC

Chardonnay

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Rosé NV 4,200

French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir | Pinot Meunier

Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Exclusive Brut NV 3,900
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir

Lombard Champagne | Extra Brut | Premier Cru | Rosé NV 3,000
French | Champagne | Champagne AOC
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir I Pinot Meunier

PROSECCO | SPARKLING WINES

Ferrari Perle, Zero TentoDoc NV 3,980
ltaly | Manturation Period: 6 Years
Chardonnay

Ferrari Maximum Brut Blanc de Blanc NV 2,550
ltaly | Manturation Period: 3 Years
Chardonnay

Ferrari Maximum Brut Rosé Trento DOC NV 2,480
ltaly | Manturation Period: 3 Years
Pinot Nero | Chardonnay

Chamdeville Blanc de Blanc Brut NV 1,380
Germany
Semillon | Muscadelle | Ugni blanc

Follador Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Millesimato Brut NV 1,280
ltaly | Friuli Venezia Giulia
Glera

Follador Kleofe Millesimato Extra Brut NV 1,180
ltaly | Friuli Venezia Giulia
Glera

Pizzolato M-Use Collection Rosé Spumante Extra Dry 200 ml. NV 595
ltaly | Northern ltaly / Vénétie
Glera

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.
Vintages are subject to change.



L'ELEPHANT WINES

THAILAND

Granmonte Spring Unwooded Chenin Blanc
Thailand | Khao Yai
Chenin Blanc

2020

1,480

FRANCE

Benjamin Leroux Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
France | Bourgogne | Bourgogne
Chardonnay

Benjamin Leroux Meursault 1er Cru Les Genevriéres
France | Bourgogne | Bourgogne
Chardonnay

Domaine du Pavillon Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
France | Bourgogne | Bourgogne
Chardonnay

Chéteau Pape Clément Clementin de Pape Clement
Bordeaux | Pessac-Léognan
Sémillon

Lupé-Cholet Pouilly-Fuissé
France | Bourgogne | Pouilly-Fuissé
Chardonnay

Vignerons de Buxy Bourgogne Montagny 1er CRU
France | Bourgogne
Chardonnay

Jean-Marc Brocard | Chablis
France | Bourgogne | Bourgogne
Chardonnay

Jean-Max Roger Cuvée "Les Calllottes" Sancerre
Loire Valley | Sancerre AOC
Sauvignon Blanc

Jean-Max Roger Cuvée "Les Alouettes” Pouilly-Fumé
Loire Valley | Pouilly-Fumé
Sauvignon Blanc

Vignerons de Buxy Bourgogne Aligoté Buissonnier
France | Bourgogne | Bourgogne Aligoté
Aligoté

2020

2021

2018

2015

2020

2018

2022

2021

2020

2020

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.

Vintages are subject to change.

19,880

18,880

13,550

9,000

2,980

2,980

2,480

2,360

2,300

1,890



L'ELEPHANT WINES

FRANCE

Chéateau de Saint Cosme Micro-Cosme 2021 1,580
France | Vin de France
Sauvignon Blanc | Viognier

Chéteau Ladesvignes Monbazillac 375 ml. 2020 1,580
France | Monbazillac
Sémillon | Muscadelle

Gérard Bertrand: 6éme Sens Blanc 2021 1,380
IGP Pays d'Oc
Sauvignon Blanc | Chardonnay | Viognier | Grenache

ITALY

Cantina Terlano "Vorberg" Pinot Bianco Riserva 2018 2,880
Trentino Alto-Adige | Alto Adige Terlano DOC
Pinot Bianco

Elvio Cogno "Anas-Cétta" Langhe Nascetta di Novello 2020 2,461
ltaly | Piemonte | Langhe
Nascetta

San Salvatore Calpazio 2015 1,880
Campania | Paestum Greco IPG
Greco

Tenuta Viglione, Verdeca Maioliche IGP Puglia 2021 1,850
Puglia IPG
Verdeca

La Carrala Genesi Pinot Grigio 2019 1,480
Central ltaly I Ombrie
Pinot Grigio

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.
Vintages are subject to change.



L'ELEPHANT WINES

GERMANY

Kaufmann Rheigau Riesling Trockenl Biodynamic Wine 2020
Germany | Rheingau
Riesling

Weingter Wegeler Badstube Kabinett 2019
Germany | Mosel
Riesling

Stefan Winter 2020
Germany | Rheinhessen
Riesling

AUSTRALIA

Side Wood | Mappinga 2020
Australie-Méridionale / Chaine du Mont-Lofty
Fumé Blanc

Berton Vineyard Head Over Heels Chardonnay 2016
Berton Vineyard | South Eastern Australia
Chardonnay

ARGENTINA | CHILE

Michel Torino "Cuma" Organic Tomontés 2019
Argentina | Salta | Cafayate Valley
Torrontés

De Martino Legado Chardonnay Reserva 2017
Chile | Limarf Valley DO
Chardonnay

SOUTH AFRICA

Lothian of Elgin 2020
South Africa | Elgin
Chardonnay

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.
Vintages are subject to change.

2,400

2,180

1,850

2,700

850

1,880

1,980

2,480



L'ELEPHANT WINES

NEW ZEALAND

Eaton Awatere Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand | Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc

Nautilus Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
New Zealand | Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc

2019

2022

FRANCE

Chateau de L'escarelle
France | Provence | Cote de Provence AOC
Garnacha | Mourvedre

M Minuty
France | Provence | Cote de Provence AOC
Garnacha | Mourvedre

2018

2021

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.

Vintages are subject to change.

2,580

2,200

2,380

1,580



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES

THAILAND

Granmonte Durif 2021
Thailand | Khao Yai

Durif

RED WINES

FRANCE | BURGUNDY

Domain des Monts Luisants Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru 2003
Burgundy | Morey-Saint-Denis Monts Luisants

Pinot Noir

Robert Ampeau et Fils Pommard 1993
Burgundy | Cote de Beaune AOC

Pinot Noir

Robert Ampeau et Fils Beaune 1er Cru 'Clos du Roi' 1997
Burgundy | Cote de Beaune AOC

Pinot Noir

Robert Ampeau et Fils Volnay-Jantenots 1er Cru 1997
Burgundy | Cote de Beaune AOC

Pinot Noir

Pascal Marchand-Tawse Corton Grand Cru 2019
Burgundy | Cte de Beaune | Corton Grand Cru

Pinot Noir

Alain Michelot Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru 'Les Poréts Saint-Georges' 2011
Burgundy | Cote de Nuits

Pinot Noir

Domain Nicolas Rossignol Volnay 2018
Burgundy | Volnay AOC

Pinot Noir

Pierre Bouree Fils Gevrey-Chambertin 2018
Bourgogne | Cote de Nuits | Gevrey-Chambertin

Pinot Noir

Bitouzet-Prieur Volney 2018
Burgundy | Cote de Beaune AOC

Pinot Noir

Dubreuil-Fontaine Pemand Pemand-Vergelesses Premier Cru 2019

Bourgogne | Cote de Beaune AOC
Pinot Noir

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.

Vintages are subject to change.

1,680

12,390

9,980

9,525

9,555

7,880

7,900

6,890

5,480

5,200

5,200



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES
FRANCE | BURGUNDY

Pierre Bouree Fils Volnay 2017 5,100
Bourgogne | Cote de Beaune | Volnay
Pinot Noir

Domain Frangois Feuillet Vosne-Romanée 2018 5,100
Burgundy | Vosne-Romanée AOC
Pinot Noir

Boyer-Martenot Pommard 2020 4,880
Bourgogne | Cote de Beaune AOC
Pinot Noir

Domaine Guy & Yvan Dufouleur Nuits-Saint-Georges Premier Cru 2018 4,780
Bourgogne | Nuits-Saint-Georges | Les Poulettes
Pinot Noir

Domaine Guy & Yvan Dufouleur Nuits-Saint-Georges Premier Cru 2019 4,780
Bourgogne | Nuits-Saint-Georges | Clos des Perrieres
Pinot Noir

Domaine Guy & Yvan Dufouleur Nuits-Saint-Georges Premier Cru 2018 4,580
Bourgogne | Nuits-Saint-Georges | des Crots
Pinot Noir

Pierre Bouree Fils Gevrey-Chambertin 2017 4,200
Bourgogne | Cote de Nuits | Gevrey-Chambertin
Pinot Noir

Ravaut Pierre Ladoix Clos Royer 2020 3,350
France | Clos Royer
Pinot Noir

Domaine Guy & Yvan Dufouleur 2020 2,980

France | Clos Genels
Pinot Noir

Vignerons de Buxy Mercurey Buissonnier 2019 2,980

Bourgogne | Cote Chalonnaise | Mercurey
Pinot Noir

Vignerons de Buxy Bourgogne Buissonnier 2021 1,980
Bourgogne
Pinot Noir

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.
Vintages are subject to change.



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES
FRANCE | BORDEAUX | CLASSIFIED GROWTHS | MEDOC-LEFT BANK

Chéteau Talbot 1975 33,600
Saint-Julien AOC | Grand Cru Classé | 4eme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Petit Verdot | Cabernet Franc

Chéteau Pichon-Longueville Baron 2007 32,960
Pauillac AOC | 2éme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot

Chéteau Palmer 2011 22,280
Margaux AOC | 3eme Grand Cru Classé
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon | Petit Verdot

Chéteau Talbot 1995 22,000
Saint-Julien AOC | Grand Cru Classé | 4eme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Petit Verdot | Cabernet Franc

Chéteau Ducru-Beaucaillou 2017 15,800
Saint-Julien AOC | 2nd Grand Cru Classé
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau Smith Haut Lafitte 1998 14,820
Graves | Pessac-Léognan | Grand Cru Classé de Graves
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc

Chateau Clerc Milon 2010 14,200
Pauillac AOC | 5éme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc | Petit Verdot

Chéteau Ferriere 2000 12,250
Margaux AOC | 3éme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc

Chéteau Pichon-Longueville Baron 2014 11,960
Pauillac AOC | 2eme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot

Chateau Pontet-Canet Pauillac 2012 9,980
Pauillac AOC | Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc | Petit Verdot

Chéteau Lynch Bages 2011 9,978
Pauillac AOC | Grand Cru Classe
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc | Petit Verdot

Chéteau Grand-Puy-Lacoste Pauillac 2017 9,790
Pauillac AOC | Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc | Petit Verdot

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.
Vintages are subject to change.



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES
FRANCE | BORDEAUX | CLASSIFIED GROWTHS | MEDOC-LEFT BANK

Chéteau Kirwan 2012 9,900
Margaux AOC | 3eme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Petit Verdot

Chéteau Clerc Milon 2016 9,780
Pauillac AOC | 5éme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc | Petit Verdot

Chéteau Léoville Barton Saint-Julien 2011 9,200
France | Bordeaux | Médoc | Saint-Julien | 2eme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau Ferriere 2009 9,180
Margaux AOC | 3eme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc

Chéteau Pouget 2000 7,980
Margaux AOC | 4eéme Grand Cru Classé
Merlot | Petit Verdo | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc | Malbec

Chéteau Olivier Pessac-Léognan Grand Cru Classé 2009 5,500
Graves | Pessac-Léognan
Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéateau Ducru-Beaucaillou 2015 5,280
France | Bordeaux | Médoc | Saint-Julien
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau Malartic-L agraviére Grand Cru Classé de Graves 2018 4,980
Graves | Pessac-Léognan
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc | Petit Verdot

Chéteau Cantemerle 2016 4,900
Haut Médoc 5 eéme Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau Calon-Ségur Saint-Estephe de Calon-Ségur 2017 4,880
Saint-Estephe AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc | Petit Verdot

Chéteau Smith Haut-Lafitte Le Petit Haut Lafitte Pessac-Léognan 2016 4,800
Graves | Pessac-Léognan
Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau Dauzac 2020 4,580
Margaux AOC
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Chéteau Lynch-Bages Echo de Lynch-Bages Pauillac 2017 4,200
Pauillac AOC | Médoc
Cabernet Sauvignon

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.
Vintages are subject to change.



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES
FRANCE | BORDEAUX | CLASSIFIED GROWTHS | MEDOC-LEFT BANK

Chéateau Saint Pieme de Corbian 2016 3,980
Saint-Estephe AOC
Cabernet Franc | Merlot

Schréder & Schyler Private Selection Saint-Julien 2016 2,880
France | Bordeaux | Médoc | Saint-Julien
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Petit Verdot

Chéteau Ducru-Beaucaillou | Le Petit Caillou Saint-Julien 2017 2,880
France | Bordeaux | Médoc | Saint-Julien
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéateau Sociando-Mallet Haut-Médoc 375 ml. 2017 2,680
Bordeaux | Médoc | Haut-Médoc
Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau de Chantegrive 2016 2,870
France | Bordeaux | Graves
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau Le Bonnat 2019 1,990
France | Bordeaux | Graves
Petit Verdot | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc | Malbec | Merlot

N°1 de Dourthe 2018 1,980
France | Bordeaux | Graves
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.
Vintages are subject to change.



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES
FRANCE | BORDEAUX | SAINT-EMILION | RIGHT BANK

Chéateau Pavie
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru AOC | 1er Grand Cru Classé "A"
Merlot | Cabernet Franc | Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau Figeac
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru AOC | 1er Grand Cru Classé "A"
Cabemnet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc | Merlot

Chéteau Beausejour
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru AOC | Grand Cru-Grand Cru Classé
Merlot | Cabernet Franc | Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau Gazin Pomerol
Lalande-de-Pomerol AOC
Cabernet Franc | Merlot

Chéteau La Fleur de Botiard
Bordeaux | Laland De Pomerol
Merlot | Cabernet Franc

Chéteau Petit-Village
Bordeaux | Laland De Pomerol
Merlot | Cabernet Franc

DBR Lafite Altan D’ Aussieres
Bordeaux AOC
Syrah | Grenache Noir | Carignan

Chéteau Siaurac Laland De Pomerol 375 ml.
Bordeaux | Laland De Pomerol
Merlot | Cabernet Franc

Ubi Mensa
Montagne-Saint-Emilion
Cabernet Franc | Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot

Schrdder & Schyler Chateau Bel Air
Bordeaux AOC
Cabernet Franc | Merlot

Schréder & Schyler La Croix-Barton
Bordeaux AOC
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon

ChéateauChateau Thomas-Laurent
Bordeaux AOC
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon

2009

2017

2012

2017

2016

2019

2020

2010

2018

2020

2018

2019

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.

Vintages are subject to change.

28,000

15,800

9,790

8,200

4,880

4,200

2,700

2,480

2,280

1,770

1,680

1,480



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES
FRANCE | RHONE VALLEY
Domaine Duseigneur Chéateauneuf-du-Pape 2018

Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC
Syrah | Grenach

RED WINES
FRANCE | LANGUEDOC | SOUTHERN FRANCE

Domaine Gayda, Chemin de Moscou 2010
Languedoc | Pays D'Oc IGP
Syrah | Grenach | Mounvedre | Cinsault

Moulin de Gassac Pont de Gassac Guibert Rouge 2021
Languedoc | Pays D'Oc IGP
Syrah | Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot

Moulin de Gassac Guibert Cabemet Sauvignon 2020
Languedoc | Pays D'Oc IGP
Cabernet Sauvignon

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.
Vintages are subject to change.

4,500

4,980

1,580

1,380



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES
ITALY

Fontodi Flaccianello della Pieve 3,000 ml.
ltaly | Toscana | Colli della Toscana Centrale IGT
Sangiovese

Gaja Darmagi Langhe, Piedmont
ltaly | Langhe
Cabernet Sauvignon

Antinori Tignanello Toscana
ltaly | Toscana
Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon

Antinori Tignanello Toscana
ltaly | Toscana
Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon

Bartolo Mascarello Barolo
ltaly | Piemonte | Barolo DOCG
Nebbiolo

Duemani 'G. Punto' Grenache
ltaly | Costa Toscana IGT | Biodynamic
Grenache

Massolino Barolo Riserva Vigna Rionda
ltaly | Piemonte | Barolo DOCG
Nebbiolo

Fontodi Flaccianello della Pieve
ltaly | Toscana | Colli della Toscana Centrale IGT
Sangiovese

“Testamatta 20 anni” Rosso Toscana IGT 2019
ltaly | Tuscany
Cabernet Sauvignon | Petit Verdot | Merlot

Proprieta Sperino Uvaggio
ltaly | Northern ltaly | Piemonte | Coste della Sesia

Nebbiolo

Zenato Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

ltaly | Northern ltaly | Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Corvina

Elvio Cogno Barolo Cascina Nuova
ltaly | Piemonte | Barolo DOCG
Nebbiolo

2013

2016

2010

2018

2017

2019

2013

2018

2019

2018

2018

2017

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.

Vintages are subject to change.

38,000

22,400

12,000

9,880

9,820

7,900

7,280

7,200

4,929

3,977

3,900

3,852



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES

ITALY

Moscone Barolo 2016
ltaly | Piemonte | Barolo DOCG

Nebbiolo

Masseria La Volpe 1 Uno Primitivo di Manduria Riserva 2018
ltaly | Southern ltaly | Puglia | Primitivo di Manduria

Primitivo

Massolino Nebbiolo Langhe 2019
ltaly | Piemonte | Langhe

Nebbiolo

Tenuta Viglione Susumaniello Morso Rosso Biologico 2021
ltaly | Southern Italy | IGP Puglia

Susumaniello

Elvio Cogno Montegrilli Nebbiolo Langhe 2020
[taly | Piemonte | Langhe

Nebbiolo

Tenuta Viglione Nero di Troia Maioliche 2021
ltaly | Southern ltaly | IGP Puglia

Nero di Troia

RED WINES

SWITZERLAND

Delea | Marengo Merlot 2022
Switzerland | Suisse | Le Tessin

Merot

RED WINES

SPAIN

El Buscacor 2019
Spain | Rioja

Tempranillo | Mazuelo

Vino Tinto Marqués de Ulia Reserva (D.O.Ca. Rioja) 2016

Spain | Rioja
Tempranillo | Mazuelo

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.

Vintages are subject to change.

3,200

2,780

2,800

2,500

2,461

1,950

2,580

1,480

1,680



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES
AUSTRALIA

Penfolds RWT Bin 798 Shiraz
Australia | South Australia | Barossa | Barossa Valley
Shiraz | Syrah

Penfolds Max's Shiraz
Australia | South Australia
Shiraz

Renmano Chaiman's Selection Shiraz
Australia | South Eastern Australia
Shiraz

2016

2019

2021

RED WINES
USA

Opus One
United States | Etats-Unis | Californie | Cote nord California | Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon

Belle Glos Pinot Noir & Telephone
United States | California | Central Coast
Pinot Noir

Cuvaison Pinot Noir
United States | California | Napa County | Napa Valley
Pinot Noir

2019

2014

2017

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% senvice charge and applicable taxes.

Vintages are subject to change.

12,000

1,320

1,180

22,800

4,400

2,900



L'ELEPHANT WINES

RED WINES
SOUTH AFRICA
Reyneke Capstone 2013

South Africa | Western Cape | Coastal Region | Stellenbosch
Shiraz | Syrah | Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot

RED WINES

CHILE

Los Vascos Domaines Barons de Rothschild Lafite 2021
Chile I D.O. Valle De Colchagua
Cabernet Sauvignon

Montes Classic Series Cabemet Sauvignon 2020
Chile I D.O. Valle De Colchagua
Cabernet Sauvignon

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES

ITALY | THAILAND

The Mae Nai's Winery | Dreamy Valley 2018
Thailand | Phayao
Mead

All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.
Vintages are subject to change.

3,200

1,680

1,480

1,120



